

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 81-82/2016, CRLMP.
15606/2013 In R.P.(CrI.)
388-389/2013

88-89/2016 in CURATIVE PET(R)
No. 135-136/2013 In SLP(CrI)

D
No.

HARESH KUMAR GAUTAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(Appln. by way of appeal against registrar's order and c/delay)

Date : 18/01/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

One more opportunity is given to the learned
counsel for the petitioner.

List the criminal miscellaneous petitions after
two weeks.

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)
SR. P.A.

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHIMA CHHABRA
Date: 2016.01.28
15:31:26 IST
Reason: